PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF MEDIA MONITORING OFFICER,

2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 45

candidates for recruitment to 09 POSTS OF MEDIA MONITORING OFFICER (BS-16) ON

CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE INFORMATION & CULTURE

DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on

02-11-2019.

2.

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.

1 10029 70800151 MARIA

2 10055 70800004 ABDUL HAFEEZ

3 10064 70800117 AHSAN RAZA MEHOOD

4 10065 70800228 AHSAN SANAULLAH

5 10076 70800262 ARIF HUSSAIN

6 10081 70800249 ASIF GHAFFAR

7 10082 70800138 ASIM ALLAH RAHAM

8 10083 70800226 ASRAR HASSAN

9 10089 70800176 BILAL HUSSAIN CHATHA

10 10100 70800116 HAFIZ AHMAD MAAZ

11 10102 70800144 HAFIZ MUDASSAR ALI

12 10104 70800250 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASNAIN SHAHBAZ

13 10107 70800083 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAHID

14 10112 70800099 HAMID ASLAM

15 10120 70800085 HUSSNAN TANVEER

16 10127 70800005 IRTAZA BUTT

17 10132 70800202 KANWAR ARRIYAN HASSAN

18 10139 70800217 M.BILAL KHAN BHATTI

19 10143 70800248 MAZHAR HUSAAIN

20 10144 70800127 MAZHAR HUSSAIN

21 10150 70800066 MUAZZAM ALI

22 10152 70800143 MUDASSAR MEHMOOD KHALID

23 10156 70800225 MUHAMMAD ADIL NAWAZ KHAN

24 10158 70800031 MUHAMMAD AHMAD SAAD

25 10167 70800069 MUHAMMAD DANIYAL AHMAD
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FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL KHALIQ

ARSHAD ALI

SULTAN MEHOOD
SANAULLAH

NOOR MUHAMMAD
ABDUL GHAFFAR

ALLAH RAHAM

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

KHALID MAHMOOD CHATHA
NOOR AHMAD NORANI
ASHIQ HUSSAIN

SHAHBAZ SHAHID

ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
TANVEER AHAMAD

NASIM AKHTAR

HAJI HASSAN MUHAMMAD
M.JUMA KHAN BHATTI
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

AZAM ALI

KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
QUDRAT ULLAH

ABDUL GHAFOOR KHOKHAR



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

4.

10169
10185
10186
10189
10190
10194
10201
10211
10212
10213
10221
10228
10232
10239
10243
10245
10248
10256
10269
10274

70800242
70800088
70800044
70800260
70800157
70800167
70800243
70800027
70800128
70800070
70800184
70800011
70800119
70800003
70800174
70800071
70800263
70800049
70800187
70800193

MUHAMMAD FARHAT FAYYAZ
MUHAMMAD NAEEM RANA
MUHAMMAD NAHEED
MUHAMMAD RAZA MAJID
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD USMAN SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD ZUNNURAN SARWAR

MUHAMMD YOUSAF
RIAZ NADEEM

SAMI AHMAD
SHAHEER UL HASSAN
SHAKEEL AHMED
SOHAIL KHAN

SYED ALI AUN MUHAMMAD HAIDER NAQVI
SYED FAHAD HUSSAIN GILLANI

TAJUMAL HUSSAIN
WAJAHAT ZAIB
ZAHID IQBAL

MIAN FAYYAZ HUSSAIN
AFTAB AHMED KHAN MANJ
MUHAMMAD ISRAIL
NAWAB ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUKHTAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ABDUL SALM

MUHAMMAD SARWAR IJAZ
MUHAMMD ASHRAF
ABDUL GHAFFAR

SANA ULLAH

MOHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
SAIF ULLAH

SYED SARFRAZ HAIDER
SYED 1IJAZ HUSSAIN GILLANI
GULZAR AHMAD

SHAHEEN AKHTAR
GHULAM NAZIK

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 67 H 2019

Dated: 25-11-2019

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



