

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE**

## WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF MEDIA MONITORING OFFICER, 2019

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 45 candidates for recruitment to <u>09 POSTS OF MEDIA MONITORING OFFICER (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE INFORMATION & CULTURE DEPARTMENT,</u> have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 02-11-2019.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10029	70800151	MARIA	ABDUL KHALIQ
2	10055	70800004	ABDUL HAFEEZ	ARSHAD ALI
3	10064	70800117	AHSAN RAZA MEHOOD	SULTAN MEHOOD
4	10065	70800228	AHSAN SANAULLAH	SANAULLAH
5	10076	70800262	ARIF HUSSAIN	NOOR MUHAMMAD
6	10081	70800249	ASIF GHAFFAR	ABDUL GHAFFAR
7	10082	70800138	ASIM ALLAH RAHAM	ALLAH RAHAM
8	10083	70800226	ASRAR HASSAN	ASHIQ HUSSAIN
9	10089	70800176	BILAL HUSSAIN CHATHA	KHALID MAHMOOD CHATHA
10	10100	70800116	HAFIZ AHMAD MAAZ	NOOR AHMAD NORANI
11	10102	70800144	HAFIZ MUDASSAR ALI	ASHIQ HUSSAIN
12	10104	70800250	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASNAIN SHAHBAZ	SHAHBAZ SHAHID
13	10107	70800083	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAHID	ABDUL RAZZAQ
14	10112	70800099	HAMID ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
15	10120	70800085	HUSSNAN TANVEER	TANVEER AHAMAD
16	10127	70800005	IRTAZA BUTT	NASIM AKHTAR
17	10132	70800202	KANWAR ARRIYAN HASSAN	HAJI HASSAN MUHAMMAD
18	10139	70800217	M.BILAL KHAN BHATTI	M.JUMA KHAN BHATTI
19	10143	70800248	MAZHAR HUSAAIN	MUHAMMAD RASHEED
20	10144	70800127	MAZHAR HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD SADIQ
21	10150	70800066	MUAZZAM ALI	AZAM ALI
22	10152	70800143	MUDASSAR MEHMOOD KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD
23	10156	70800225	MUHAMMAD ADIL NAWAZ KHAN	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
24	10158	70800031	MUHAMMAD AHMAD SAAD	QUDRAT ULLAH
25	10167	70800069	MUHAMMAD DANIYAL AHMAD	ABDUL GHAFOOR KHOKHAR

26	10169	70800242	MUHAMMAD FARHAT FAYYAZ	MIAN FAYYAZ HUSSAIN
27	10185	70800088	MUHAMMAD NAEEM RANA	AFTAB AHMED KHAN MANJ
28	10186	70800044	MUHAMMAD NAHEED	MUHAMMAD ISRAIL
29	10189	70800260	MUHAMMAD RAZA MAJID	NAWAB ALI
30	10190	70800157	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD ALI
31	10194	70800167	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	MUKHTAR AHMAD
32	10201	70800243	MUHAMMAD USMAN SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
33	10211	70800027	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	ABDUL SALM
34	10212	70800128	MUHAMMAD ZUNNURAN SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR IJAZ
35	10213	70800070	MUHAMMD YOUSAF	MUHAMMD ASHRAF
36	10221	70800184	RIAZ NADEEM	ABDUL GHAFFAR
37	10228	70800011	SAMI AHMAD	SANA ULLAH
38	10232	70800119	SHAHEER UL HASSAN	MOHAMMAD SHAFI
39	10239	70800003	SHAKEEL AHMED	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
40	10243	70800174	SOHAIL KHAN	SAIF ULLAH
41	10245	70800071	SYED ALI AUN MUHAMMAD HAIDER NAQVI	SYED SARFRAZ HAIDER
42	10248	70800263	SYED FAHAD HUSSAIN GILLANI	SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN GILLANI
43	10256	70800049	TAJUMAL HUSSAIN	GULZAR AHMAD
44	10269	70800187	WAJAHAT ZAIB	SHAHEEN AKHTAR
45	10274	70800193	ZAHID IQBAL	GHULAM NAZIK

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 67 H 2019

Dated: 25-11-2019

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI SECRETARY PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION LAHORE.

(Page 02 of 02)